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               	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3EI refer the Honourable Member to the letters my Right Honourable Friend the
                        Chancellor of the Duchy of Lancaster sent to Vice-President Maros Sefcovic on%3Ca
                        href=%22https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/957996/2020_02_02_-_Letter_from_CDL_to_VP_S%CC%8Cefc%CC%8Covic%CC%8C.pdf%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3E 2 February 2021%3C/a%3E, and to Mike Russell MSP on %3Ca href=%22https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/892141/Letter_from_CDL.pdf%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3E14 June 2020.%3C/a%3E%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EThe Government was elected
                        in 2019 on a manifesto which was clear that we would leave the EU in January 2020
                        and that the transition period would end on 31 December 2020.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E %3C/p%3E
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	answer › answering member printed	Penny Mordaunt	[image: remove filter]
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>I refer the Honourable Member to the letters my Right Honourable Friend the Chancellor of the Duchy of Lancaster sent to Vice-President Maros Sefcovic on<a href=\"https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/957996/2020_02_02_-_Letter_from_CDL_to_VP_Šefčovič.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"> 2 February 2021</a>, and to Mike Russell MSP on <a href=\"https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/892141/Letter_from_CDL.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">14 June 2020.</a></p><p>The Government was elected in 2019 on a manifesto which was clear that we would leave the EU in January 2020 and that the transition period would end on 31 December 2020.</p><p> </p>" .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberConstituency "Portsmouth North" .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberPrinted "Penny Mordaunt" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:questionText ?___1 . }
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___2 . }
}  ORDER BY  ?___1  ?___2  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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